

TITLE: NOTICES TO AIRMEN											
TERM: SEPTEMBER 1, 2001 thru AUGUST 31, 2002											
			Page 1 of 1		P R O G R A M B 3 3 4 - S						
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION			MCDONALD & EUDY		MONTROSE PUBL.		GRAY GRAPHICS		CURRENT CONTRACTOR		
(DOT)			Temple Hills, Maryland		Montrose, Penna.		Capitol Heights, Maryland		GRAY GRAPHICS		
PROGRAM B334-S			BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST
I PRINTING & BINDING:											
AWARDED											
(a)	Saddle-Stitched Products . . . per page . .										
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	100	4.25	425.00	7.00	700.00	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	800	3.04	2,432.00	5.00	4,000.00	3.50	2,800.00	3.50	2,800.00	
(b)	Perfect Bound Products . . . per page . . .										
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	3208	3.75	12,030.00	5.00	16,040.00	4.00	12,832.00	4.00	12,832.00	
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	28278	3.13	88,510.14	4.00	113,112.00	3.40	96,145.20	3.30	93,317.40	
(c)	Sep. Wraparound Cover (incl., Spine)										
per complete cover . . .											
(1)	MAKEREADY/SETUP-----	12	340.00	4,080.00	160.00	1,920.00	250.00	3,000.00	150.00	1,800.00	
(2)	RUNNING/1,000 COPIES-----	107	116.00	12,412.00	65.00	6,955.00	60.00	6,420.00	60.00	6,420.00	
II PACKING & DISTRIBUTION:											
(1)	Bulk Shipments (other than by mail):										
Packing & Sealing Shipping Containers											
	per container-----	559	1.00	559.00	1.00	559.00	1.00	559.00	1.00	559.00	
(2)	Mailing:										
(a)	Affixing Furn. Labels on Single Copies										
	(Self-Mailer).....per 1,000 labels-----	13	41.00	533.00	50.00	650.00	50.00	650.00	40.00	520.00	
(b)	Multiple copies in Kraft Envelope (up to 200 leaves).....per envelope		15271	0.18	2,748.78	0.30	4,581.30	0.30	4,581.30	0.30	4,581.30
(c)	Quantities over 200 leaves, up to 18.1 kg (40-lbs).....per bag/container		17620	0.80	14,096.00	0.85	14,977.00	0.80	14,096.00	0.80	14,096.00
CONTRACTOR TOTALS					\$137,825.92				\$141,583.50		\$137,425.70
DISCOUNT				1.00%	\$1,378.26	0.00%		1.00%	\$1,415.84	1.00%	\$1,374.26
DISCOUNTED TOTALS					\$136,447.66				\$140,167.66		\$136,051.44